Mousserend

Wijndomein Aldeneyck, Maaseik
Riesling Brut

Yveline Prat, Champagne

Brut — Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Pinot Munier
Blanc de Blanc - Chardonnay

Rosé — Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot munier

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne
Brut — Chardonnay & Pinot Noir
Rosé - Pinot noir, Chardonnay, Pinot munier

Ruinart, Champagne
Brut

Sekthaus Raumland, Rheinhessen
‘Kirchenstiick Reserve’ Pinot Noir Brut Nature

Domein de Wijngaardsberg, Mergeland
Blanc de Blanc, Brut

Eric Bordelet, Normandié
Poiré ‘Granit’
Sydre ‘Argelette’

Alcoholvrij

Sekthaus Raumland, Rheinhessen
Zerrozzante ‘Rabarber’
Zerrozzante ‘Rotfleischige Wildapfel

Jaartal

2014

2021

2022
2022

Glas

12

12

7,5
7,5

Fles

60

60
72,5
75

87,5
95

87,5

85

64

63,5
52

37
37



Huiswijn

Wit
Winery Longridge, Zuid-Afrika
‘Chenin blanc’

Laurenz V, Oostenwijk
‘Singing’ Griiner Veltliner

Nore, Frankrijk
‘Demi-sec’

Rosé
Nore, Frankrijk
‘Rosé’

Rood
Saladini Pilastri
‘Rosso Piceno’ Sangiovese & Montepulciano

Fabre Montmayou
‘Barrel Selection’ Malbec

Jaartal

2020

2021

2021

2022

2020

2023

Glas

Fles

35

35

35

35

35

35



Lokale Wijnen

Nederland

Wijngoed Thorn, Thorn
Auxerrois

Riesling

Dornfelder
Frihburgunder

Wijngoed Hoeve Nekum, Maastricht
Riesling
Cuvée - Solaris, Riesling & Gewdlrztraminer

Wijngaard Apostelhoeve, Maastricht
Muller Thurgau

Muller Thurgau

Auxerrois

Riesling

Pinot Gris Barrique

Pinot Gris

Viognier

Apostelhoeve Cuvee XII

Domein de Wijngaardsberg, Ulestraten
Pinot Noir

Belgié

Jaartal

2023
2022
2022
2022

2020
2023

2020
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023

2022

Fles

37,5
40,5
41

46,5

35,5
34,5

45
45
49
49
65
54,5
67,5
50,5

63



Wijnkasteel Genoels Elderen, Riemst
Wit - Chardonnay

Blauw - Chardonnay

Goud - Chardonnay

Rood - Pinot noir

Wijndomein Aldeneyck , Maaseik
Pinot Blanc

Riesling

Riesling Finesse

Pinot Gris Barique

Chardonnay Heerenlaak

Beau Marais Beverlo
“Le Canard’ Barrique, Chardonnay - Zweigelt

Wijndomein Petrushoeve, Bekkevoort
Johanitter Cuvée
Cabernet Cortis

2019
2020
2019
2018

2022
2018
2020
2022
2022

2021

2023
2022

40

47,5
66,5
70,5

50*
50
50
65
65

59,5

38
38



Witte Wijn

Weingut Bernard Huber, Baden
‘Malterdinger Weiss’
‘Alte Reben Chardonnay’

Knipser, Pfalz
‘Steinbuckel GG’

Van Volxem, Saar
‘Goldberg GG’

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
‘Bourgogne AC’

Ca dei Frati, Lombardije
‘| Frati’ Trebbiano

Domaine Roulot, Meursault
‘Bourgogne Aligoté’

Longridge, Stellenbosch
‘Clos du Ciel’

Schloss Gobelsburg, Kamptal
‘Ried Lamm Erste Lage’

Jean Vullien & Fils, Savoie
‘Les Divolettes’ - Rousanne

Chateau de Corcelles, Beaujolais

Beaujolais Blanc Chardonnay

Livio Felluga, Friulli
Pinot Grigio

Tacchino

Gavi di Gavi, Cortese

Domaine Michelot, Meursault
‘Clos Saint-Felix’ Monopole

Jaartal

2021

2022

2020

2019

2016

2022

2021

2016

2022

2022

2021

2022

2023

2022

Fles

73,5

101,5

86*

73*

78,5

59

95

75

94

47,5

52,5

63

48

135



E. Guigal, Rhoéne
Saint-Joseph ‘Lieu-dit’, Marsanne & Roussanne

Skoff, Steiermark
‘Ried Kranach’ Gewiirztraminer

Francois Cotat, Chavignol
‘Monts Damnés’ Sancerre

Grattamacco, Toscane
“Bolgerhi DOC Vermentino’
Rosé wijnen

Domaine Tempier, Bandol
‘Bandol Rosé’

2023

2017

2021

2022

Jaartal

2023

95

66,5

97,5

79

Fles



Rode Wijn

Arzuaga Navarro, Spanje
Ribera del Duero Crianza

Domaine Dujac,
‘Morey-Saint-Denis AC’

Bernard Huber, Malterdingen
‘Alte Reben’ Spatburgunder

Cascina Ghercina, Piemonte
Barolo

Villa Loren, Veneto
‘Amarone’

Ridge Vineyard
‘Lytton Springs’ Zinfandel

Greenoak Creek, Barossa Valley

‘Seven Acres’ Shiraz

Domaine de la Janasse,
‘Chateau-Neuf-du-Pape’

Jaartal

2021

2022

2018

2020

2001

2020

2019

2005

2010

Fles

65

166

90

68

73

85*



Léoville Barton, St. Julien
‘La Réserve de Léoville Barton’

Chateau Haut Baitalley, Pauillac
‘Verso’

Chateau Poujeaux, Moulis en Medoc
‘Grand Vin’

Fabré-Montmayou,
‘Grand Vin’

Jean Foillard, Morgon
‘Cote de Py’

Domaine Jamet, Ampuis
‘Cote-Roétie’

Jean Stodden, Arh
Spatburgunder ‘J’

Jaartal

2016

2018

2017

2019

2022

2021

2022

Fles

82,5

68*

73

80

78

151

61



Halve Flessen

Wit

Carciarevalo Tresolmos, Spanje
Rueda Verdejo

Schoffit Elzas, Frankrijk
‘Tradition’ Pinot Gris

Domaine de la Rossignole, Loire
‘Sancere’

Domaine Hamelin, Chablis
Chabilis ‘ler Cru Beauroy’

Rood
Domaine de Peyrelongue, Bordeaux
‘St. Emillion Grand Cru’

Domaine Roucas de St. Pierre, Rhbéne
‘Gigondas’

San Lorenzo Fattorie Melini, Chianti
Sangiovese

Giacosa Fratelli, Piemonte
‘Barolo’

Arzuaga Navarro, Spanje
Ribera del Duero Crianza

Seghesio Zinfandel, USA
‘Sonoma Zinfandel’

Fles 0,375

20

22

20

30

30

27,5

22

35

22

20



